
26 From Merrion Sq. Towards Liffey Valley Shopping Centre 
Cearnóg Mhuirfean,  Droichead Uí Chonaill,  Sráid Gheata  na  Páirce, Séipéal Iosóid, 
N4  Baile Phámar,  Larionad  Ghleann na Life 

Buses  leave 
terminus  at Monday – Friday 

05:45 06:20 06:35 06:50

07:05 07:20 07:35 07:45

07:55 08:05 08:15 08:25

08:40 08:55 09:10 09:25

09:40 09:55 10:10 10:25

10:40 10:55 11:10 11:25

11:40 11:55 12:10 12:25

12:40 12:55 13:10 13:25

13:40 13:55 14:10 14:25

14:40 14:55 15:10 15:25

15:40 15:55 16:10 16:20

then every 10 minutes
until 18:40

18:55 19:10 19:25 19:40

19:55 20:10 20:25 20:40

20:55 21:10 21:25 21:40

21:55 22:10 22:25 22:40

22:55 23:25

Saturday 

06:15  06:40  07:00  07:20 

07:40  08:00  08:20  08:40 

09:00  09:20  09:35  09:50 

10:05  10:20  10:35  10:50 

11:05  11:20  11:35  11:50 

12:05  12:20  12:35  12:50 

13:05  13:20  13:35  13:50 

14:05  14:20  14:35  14:50 

15:05  15:20  15:35  15:50 

16:05  16:20  16:35  16:50 

17:05  17:20  17:35  17:50 

18:05  18:20  18:35  18:55 

19:15  19:35  19:55  20:15 

20:35  20:55  21:15  21:35 

21:55  22:15  22:35  22:55 

23:25 

Sunday 

07:00 07:40 08:15 08:40

09:00 09:20 09:40 10:00

10:20 10:40 11:00 11:20

11:40 12:00 12:20 12:40

13:00 13:20 13:40 14:00

14:20 14:40 15:00 15:20

15:40 16:00 16:20 16:40

17:00 17:20 17:40 18:00

18:20 18:40 19:00 19:20

19:40 20:00 20:20 20:40

21:00 21:20 21:40 22:00

22:20 22:40 23:00 23:25

 

   

   

    

    

   

    

   

     

              
        

Merrion Sq. » 10 mins » O'Connell Bridge » 8 mins » Parkgate St. » 7 mins » Chapelizod » 5 mins » N4 Palmerstown » 10 mins » 
Liffey Valley Shopping Centre 

All times are off peak estimates 

Fare  stages 23 77  Merrion Sq. 

24 76  Clare St.  /  Nassau  St. 

25 75  Westmoreland  St.  /  Bachelors  Walk 

26 74  Merchants Quay / Upr.  Ormond  Quay 

27 73  Mellowes Bridge 

28 72  Sean  Heuston Bridge  

(Heuston Rail Station) 

29  71  Conyngham  Rd.  Bus  Garage 

30 70 Islandbridge (Turnstiles) 

31 69 Chapelizod Rd. (Salmon Pool) 

32 68 Chapelizod Rd. (Neptune Club) 

33 67 Chapelizod Rd. (Park Gate) 

34 66 Chapelizod School 

35 65 Kylemore Rd. (Lucan Rd.) 

36 64 Palmerstown (Cemetery) 

37 63 Liffey Valley Shopping Centre 

Version TT 22.1 Tel. (01) 873 4222 



 26 From Liffey Valley Shopping Centre Towards Merrion Sq. 
Larionad  Ghleann  na Life,  N4  Baile  Phámar, Séipéal  Iosóid, 
Sráid  Gheata  na  Páirce, Droichead Uí Chonaill,  Cearnóg  Mhuirfean 

Buses  leave 
terminus  at Monday –  Friday 

05:45 06:20 06:35 06:50

07:00 07:10 07:20 07:30

07:40 07:50 08:00 08:10

08:20 08:35 08:50 09:05

09:20 09:35 09:50 10:05

10:20 10:35 10:50 11:05

11:20 11:35 11:50 12:05

12:20 12:35 12:50 13:05

13:20 13:35 13:50 14:05

14:20 14:35 14:45 14:55

then every 10 minutes
until 16:55

17:10 17:25 17:40 17:55

18:10 18:25 18:40 18:55

19:10 19:25 19:40 19:55

20:10 20:25 20:40 20:55

21:10 21:25 21:40 21:55

22:10 22:25 22:40 22:55

23:25

Saturday 

06:15  06:40  07:00  07:20 

07:40  08:00  08:20  08:40 

09:00  09:20  09:35  09:50 

10:05  10:20  10:35  10:50 

11:05  11:20  11:35  11:50 

12:05  12:20  12:35  12:50 

13:05  13:20  13:35  13:50 

14:05  14:20  14:35  14:50 

15:05  15:20  15:35  15:50 

16:05  16:20  16:35  16:50 

17:05  17:20  17:35  17:50 

18:05  18:20  18:35  18:55 

19:15  19:35  19:55  20:15 

20:35  20:55  21:15  21:35 

21:55  22:15  22:35  22:55 

23:25 

Sunday 

07:40 08:15 08:40 09:00

09:20 09:40 10:00 10:20

10:40 11:00 11:20 11:40

12:00 12:20 12:40 13:00

13:20 13:40 14:00 14:20

14:40 15:00 15:20 15:40

16:00 16:20 16:40 17:00

17:20 17:40 18:00 18:20

18:40 19:00 19:20 19:40

20:00 20:20 20:40 21:00

21:20 21:40 22:00 22:20

22:40 23:00 23:25

Liffey  Valley  Shopping  Centre » 10  mins »  N4  Palmerstown » 5 mins  »  Chapelizod »  7  mins  »  Parkgate St. »  8  mins  » 
O'Connell Bridge » 10 mins »  Merrion  Sq.        

All times are off peak estimates 

Fare  stages 37 63  Liffey  Valley  Shopping  Centre 

36 64  Palmerstown  (Cemetery) 

35  65  Kylemore Rd.  (Lucan Rd.) 

34 66  Chapelizod  School 

33 67  Chapelizod  Rd.  (Park  Gate) 

32 68  Chapelizod  Rd.  (Neptune  Club) 

31 69  Chapelizod  Rd.  (Salmon Pool) 

30 70  Islandbridge  (Turnstiles) 

29  71  Conyngham  Rd.  Bus Garage 

28  72  Sean  Heuston  Bridge   

(Heuston  Rail Station) 

27 73  Mellowes  Bridge 

26  74  Merchants  Quay  /  Upr.  Ormond Quay 

25  75  Westmoreland  St. / Bachelors  Walk 

24  76  Clare  St. /  Nassau  St. 

23 77  Merrion Sq. 

Version TT 22.1 Tel. (01) 873 4222 


